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SPECIFICATIONS
90W 308 X4, 4=
Permissible Torque
Model Voltage [Frequency gpeed Start T. | Current |Condenser| Friction T.
) (Hz) ange 11200 rpm| 90 rom | (vmskefem)|  (A) () (N-m/kgf-cm)
(rom)  [(N‘m/kgf-cm) | (N-m/kgf-cm)
50 90 ~ 1400 36
K9RO90FJ-D 100 0.75/75 | 0.25/25 0.4/4 35 1/10
60 90 ~ 1700 34
110 3
K9RO90FU-D 60 90 ~ 1700| 0.75/75 | 0.25/25 | 0.38/3.8 25 1/10
15 32
50 90 ~ 1400 0.25/25 1.4
K9RO90FL-D 200 0.75/75 0.4/4 8 1/10
CHA 60 90 ~ 1700 0.28/2.8 15
50 90 ~ 1400 0.25/25 12
220 0.4/4
60 90 ~ 1700 0.28/2.8 1.4
K9RO90FC—-D 0.75/75 7 1/10
50 90 ~ 1400 0.25/25 1.2
230 0.43/43
60 90 ~ 1700 0.28/2.8 14
K9RO90FD-D 240 50 90 ~ 1400| 0.75/75 | 025/25 0.4/4 13 6 1/10
* O : SHAFT SAKS : STRAIGHT, P : PINION)
RATED TORQUE OF GEARHEAD
® A 100V/115V Ch9l = AT Nem / 31t : kfcm
Model Ratio
3 (36| 5| 6|75 9 |10 |125| 15| 18| 20| 25| 30| 36|40 | 50| 60 | 75 | 90 | 100 | 120 | 150 | 180 | 200
Motor/Gearhead Speed(rpm)
200 182 | 219 [ 304 | 365 | 456 | 547 | 608 | 683 | 820 | 984 | 1094|1230 1476 | 1771 [1968] 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20
K9RO90FO-D 182 | 219 [ 304 | 365 | 456 | 547 | 60.8 | 683 | 82.0 | 984 | 1094|1230 1476 | 1771 | 196:8| 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200
K9POB, BF % 061 | 073 | 101 | 122 | 152 | 182 | 203 | 228 | 2.73 | 328 | 365 | 410 | 492 | 590 | 656 | 820 | 984 | 1107 | 1329|1476 | 1771 | 20 | 20 | 20
61 | 73 | 101 | 22| 152 | 82 | 203 | 228 | 273 | 328 | 365 | 410 | 492 | 590 | 656 | 820 | 984 | 110.7 | 132.9 | 147.6 | 1771 | 200 | 200 | 200
@ A} 200V/240V Ei9l = AT Nom / 31 © kafem
Model Ratio
Motor/Gearhead | Speedlem) | 3 | 36| 5 | 6 |75 9 | 10 |125) 15 18 |20 | 25 (30 | 36 | 40 | 50 | 60 | 75 | 90 | 100 | 120 | 150 | 180 | 200
200 182 [ 219 [ 304 | 365 | 456 | 547 | 608 | 683 | 820 | 984 | 1094|1230 1476 | 1771 [1968] 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20
182 | 219 [ 304 | 365 | 456 | 547 | 60.8 | 683 | 820 | 984 | 1094|1230 1476 | 1771 | 196:8| 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200
KO9RO9OFO-D 200v/220v({230v 061 [ 073 | 107 | 122 [ 152 | 182 | 203 | 228 | 273 | 328 | 365 | 410 | 492 | 590 | 656 | 820 | 984 | 1107 | 1329 14.76 | 17.71] 20 | 20 | 20
KIPOB, BF | g 20502 | 61 | 73 | 101 | 122 | 52 | B2 | 203 | 28 | 273 | 328 | 365 | 410 | 492 | 59,0 | 656 | 820 | 984 | 110.7 | 1329|1476 | 1771 | 200 | 200 | 200
200200 | 068 | 0,82 | 113 [ 136 | 170 | 204 | 227 | 255 | 306 | 367 | 408 | 459 | 551 | 661 | 7.95 | 919 | 1102|1240 [1488| 1653 [1984| 20 | 20 | 20
20V/50rz | 68 | 82 | 113 | 136 | 170 | 204 | 27 | 255 | 306 | 36.7 | 408 | 459 | 551 | 661 | 735 | 919 | 1102|1240 | 1488 1653 | 1984 | 200 | 200 | 200
* GEARHEAD-DECIMAL GEARHEAD+= HO{QIL|CY,
* GEARHEAD?S| £HZ O0|= 2k&H|7} S0{ZhLCt,
* AHO| MOTORS} 22 25, 11 2|0l = BHoH ek L Ct,
* BO| Z&H|EC} Of 2445t 02t & 2= GEARHEAD2F MOTOR AtO[0j] Zt45H| 102 DECIMAL GEARHEADE A2|8 4= & LICH

0] 22| 58 TORQUE= 20 N'm / 200 kgf-cm LT},

*
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3|Z4== MOTOR2| 7| 8|4 (50 Hz : 1500 rpm, 60 Hz : 1800 rpm)E 7|22.2 510 ZH&H|2 LE=0{AM AHAFSIA S L CE
5te| F7|0f Tt HAIE £2|E0F2~20%




GGM GGM GEARED MOTOR
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GGM GGM GEARED MOTOR

DIMENSIONS

K9POIBF, BUF

DECIMAL GEARHEAD

KOPOBU

K9P10BX KEY SPEC
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GGM GGM GEA

KORPOOFO-D + K9P

RED MOTOR

DIMENSIONS

OB

KORPOOFO-D + KOPOBF, BUF

K9RPOOFO-D + KOPOBU

241
KORPOOFO-D + KOPOB PART WEIGHT(kg)
4,
090 = 38 65 216 MOTOR 0
. £ ; s DECIMAL GEARHEAD 062
4-06.5 hole s NEE -
bag 2 ||
g 25 e
\ " XrZHE
by [ —— |
= | ~ ~ ~ L L = Ng7IE | #ee0T
° ot KIP3~200B | M6 P10 X 95
A 02 KIPIOBX | M6 P10 X 140
A
=
LEAD WIRE 250mm / 2H
PART WEIGHT(kg)
K9P3~10B 122
K9P125~20B 132
KORPOOFO-D + KOPOBF K9P25~608 142
K9P75~200B 145
38 65 216
O 712 1 75
Q¥ 2 T " SIAC T
‘AT "E* f XITEﬂ
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A ]
— 3 P - - - el 3 o1 K9P3~200BF | M6 P10 X 20
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o8 H
e - 2
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K9P3~10BF 122
K9P125~20BF 130
K9P25~60BF 142
KORPOOFO-D + KOPOBU K9P75~200BF 144
=
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WEIGHT(kg)
4-08.5 hole 1Ed = K9P3~10BUF 150
\ 4-M6 TAP f K9P12,5~20BUF 1.62
230 LEAD WIRE 250mm KIP25~60BUF 176
- K9P75~200BUF 182

()




	페이지 12
	페이지 13
	페이지 14
	페이지 15

